" Results: 2007 Round 2 - Bucharest

Race 2 Result
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Drivers

Campenhoudt/Bera
Pickford/Williams
Quaife/Fearrier
HockerfAshburn
Zwart/Bertram
DaoudifKhan
Dubrulle/Mavarro
Mutsch/Bartek
Hyman/Warran
Van Garten/Pirri
Ruffier/Peyrolles
Fodrigues/Matau
Grobl/Knauss
Marinescu/Claudiu
Mortimer/Dugueine
KremerfHKasseal
Snowdon/Haines

O "Mahony/Paillard
Walker/Greasley
Comar/Rambeaud
Morris/ Stanton
Ludwig/Berberich-Martini

Gibson/Greenhalgh
Zenere/Maggi
Thompson/Rich
Ballay/Tuchbant
Haase/Kuzminykh
Moser/Vannelet
Charricl/Lacricx-Wasover
Lafitte/O'Neill
AlessifFrassinetti
Sturdza/J-F Le Roch

Car

Ford GT

Paorsche 997 GT3 Cup
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Porsche 397 GT2 Cup
Ascari KZ1R GT3

Ferrari 420

Lamborghini Gallardo GT3
Ford GT

Ferrari 420

Corvette Z06R GT3
Corvette ZO6R GT3

Aston Martin DBRSS
Lamborghini Gallardo GT3

Dodge Viper Competition Coupe
Dodge Viper Competition Coupe

Ferrari 420

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Ferrari 420

Ferrari 420

Ascari KZ1R GT3
Corvette Z06R GT3

Ascari KZ1R GT3

Aston Martin DBR.S9
Ascari KZ1R GT3
Lamborghini Gallardo GT3
Lamborghini Gallardo GT3
Ferrari 420

Corvette ZOBR GT2
Maorgan Asrao 8 GT2

Aston Martin DBER 55
Morgan Aesro 8 GT3

Time

1:02:24.924
1:02:30.646
1:02:51.965
1:02:54.163
1:02:55.872
1:03:09.681
1:03:11.0959
1:03:24.174
1:03:38.612
1:03:41.668
1:03:42.774
1:03:49.010
1:03:53.206
1:03:55.427
1:03:52.024
1:03:54.257
1:03:56.039
1:03:57.840
1:02:54.815
1:03:12.164
55:25.07 7

48:22.536

9:01.405

12:07.454
13:17.025
12:59.770
19:50.756
36:04.809
39:36.451
38:55.947

Laps

31
3l
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
3l
21
31
31
20
20
a0
20
25

Gap

9.722
27.041
259.2359
30.948
44,757
46.175
99.250
1:13.688
1:16.744
1:17.850
1:24.086
1:28.382
1:30.503
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D.M.F.
O.M.F.
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O.M.F.
D.M.F.
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o2.70
02.56
92.04
28 s
91.594
01.61
o1.58
01.26
Q0.92
20.84
S0.82
Q0.7
Do. 57
D0.52
87.6e7
87.62
87 .58
87.54
86.04
83.64
BF .57
88.74

NS A
62.05
107.76
112.41
114.90
103.46
B2.77
84.82
91.65
NS A
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Race 1 Result

Pos
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Car

24
43
28
10

X
18
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44
30
37
25
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31
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=
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25
36
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15
49
21

32
30
28

Class

F
ST

Drivers

Khan/Daoudi
Bartek/Mutsch
Vannelet/Moser
MNavarro/Dubrulle
Duqueine/Maortimer
Pirri/Van Garten
Frassinetti/Alessi
Ashburn/Hooker
Ferrier/ Quaife
Berberich-Martini/Ludwig
Williams/ Pickford
Knauss/Grobl
Bera/Campenhoudt
Stanton/Morris
Kessel/Kramer
Mateu/Rodrigues
Kuzminykh/Haase
Claudiu/Marinescu
Paillard/O'Mahony
Tuchbant/Ballay
Bartram,/Zwart
Greasley/Walker
Warren/Hyman
Sardelli/Seailer
Laginiez/Makowiecki
Rambeaud/Comar
Maggi/Zenere
Peyrolles/Ruffier
O'Neillf Lafitte
Lacricx-Wasover/Charriol
Lang/Keen
Greenhalgh/Gibson
J-F Le Roch/Sturd=za
Rich/Thompson

Car

Ferrari 430

Ford GT

Ferrari 420

Lamborghini Gallarde GT2
Dodge Viper Competition Coupe
Corvette ZOGR GT3

Aston Martin DERSS
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Porsche 997 GT2 Cup
Corvette Z06F GT3
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Lamborghini Gallardo GT2
Ford GT

Ascari KZ1R GT3

Ferrari 420

Aston Martin DERSS
Lamborghini Gallardo GT3
Dodge Viper Competition Coupe
Porsche 997 GT2 Cup
Lamborghini Gallardo GT3
Ascari KZ1R GT2

Ferrari 430

Ferrari 430

Aston Martin DERSS
Aston Martin DERSS
Ferrari 430

Aston Martin DBRSS
Corvette Z06F GT3
Morgan feroc 8 GT3
Corvette ZOGR GT3
Porsche 997 GT2 Cup
Ascari KZ1R GT3

Margan Asroc 8 GT2

Ascari KZ1R GT3

Time

o8 715
56:05.010
56:07.624
S5:18.348
56:20.077
57:18.965
O5:52.236
35:35.825
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56:03.331
a6:04.591
oG 05,5745
56:08.938
o6:12.6545
S5:14.582
o6:16.448
56:22.098
o5:23.563
57:19.780
55:56.754
S5:58.963
26:10.867
45:30.896
45:38.4035
23:351.414
55:54. 728
45:24.267
47:15.741
55:58.002
0:02.625

9:05.813

Laps

27
27
27
27
27
27
25
26
26
25
26
26
26
26
26
25
26
26
25
26
25
25
25
23
23
23

Gap

15.295
17.909
28.633
30.362
1:25.250
1 LAP
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50.27
89.86
B3, 75
89.50
89.465
B7F.93
B6.86
86.77
Bb.66
g5.60
86.57
B6.54
86.51
B6.43
B6.33
85.28
86.24
B6.0%9
86.06
84.65
23.41
B83.35
83.06
592.29
S2.04
76.86
76.78
S0.44
82.93
60.03
B82.55
82.07
M/ A
M/ A



